words)………………………….(Sq. Feet). 

(iii) Total constructed area(in figure)…………..( in 

words)………………………(Sq. Feet) 

d. The applicant shall submit a self declaration on plain paper as per Annexure-

2.  

e. The application shall be accompanied by a demand draft of Rs.21000/- as a 

processing fee (Rupees Twenty One thousand only) payable to the 

Commissioner/Director, Department of Tourism, Government of Rajasthan, 

Jaipur, which shall be non-refundable. 

f. The Photographs of the façade/front elevation of the property showing the 

complete property from various angles highlighting its heritage characters.

[...]

figure)………… (in words)………………………….(Sq. 

Feet). 

(iii) Total constructed area(in figure)…………..( in 

words)………………………(Sq. Feet) 

g. The applicant shall submit a self declaration on plain paper as per Annexure-2.  

h. The application shall be accompanied by a demand draft of Rs.21000/- as a 

processing fee (Rupees Twenty One thousand only) payable to the 

Commissioner/Director, Department of Tourism, Government of Rajasthan, 

Jaipur, which shall be non-refundable. 

i. The Photographs of the façade/front elevation of the property showing the 

complete property from various angles highlighting its heritage characters.